
ONLINE
RESOURCES

SKILLS@LIBRARY
THE UNIVERSITY LIBRARY

EXAM TIMETABLE

Read through all the questions and decide 
which ones to answer

Plan answer to Q1 + Q2

Write answer to Q1

Write answer to Q2

Check answer to Q1 + Q2

Final check

START

09:00

09:10

09:25

10:05

10:45

10:55

FINISH

09:10

09:25

10:05

10:45

10:55

11:00

PLAN

If you have a 2 hour exam at 09:00 and have to answer 2 equally weighted questions, you 
may look to plan your ‘exam timetable’ something like this:


