## SKILLS@LIBRARY THE UNIVERSITY LIBRARY



## **EXAM TIMETABLE**

If you have a 2 hour exam at 09:00 and have to answer 2 equally weighted questions, you may look to plan your 'exam timetable' something like this:

START	FINISH	PLAN
09:00	09:10	Read through all the questions and decide which ones to answer
09:10	09:25	Plan answer to Q1 + Q2
09:25	10:05	Write answer to Q1
10:05	10:45	Write answer to Q2
10:45	10:55	Check answer to Q1 + Q2
10:55	11:00	Final check

